YD3000N-IP54
30-315
YD3000T4 N-IP54
CAUTION
• May cause injury or electric shock
Please follow the instructions in the manual
before installation or operation.
• Disconnect all power before opening front

YD3
1.1.1 YD3000T4N Inverter Model
Table YD3000N Inverter Model
YD3000N
Model Name
Power
Capacity
   (k   VA)
Output
Current
(A)
Compatible
Motor
Dimensions  (mm) Frame
(kW) (HP) W H D A1 A2 B d1
YD3030T4N-IP54 50 65 30 40 290 470 235 170 170 412 13 F4
YD337P5T4N-IP54 61 80 37 50 400 720 265 240 240 647 13 F5
YD3055T4N-IP54 98 128 55 75 450 780 353 180 158 707 13 F6
YD3093T4N-IP54 140 180 93 125 500 840 395 200 158 767 13
F7
YD3132T4N-IP54 200 260 132 180 500 840 395 200 158 767 13
YD3160T4N-IP54 230 302 160 215 570 1048 410 200 158 967 13 F8
YD3315T4N-IP54 460 605 315 400 690 1131 410 260 158 1047 13 F9
Input Power 380-460VAC±10%，50/60Hz±5%
Interface R/S/T，P/N，P/P1(External DCL)，Ground
Output Voltage 0-380VAC (By power)
Frequency 0-400Hz (SVPWM)

Frame    Dimensions (mm)
Model Name W H D A1 A2 B d1
F4 290 470 235 170 170 412 13 YD3030T4N-IP54
F5 400 720 265 240 240 647 13 YD337P5T4N-IP54
Frame    Dimensions (mm)
Model Name W H D A1 A2 B d1
F6 450 780 353 180 158 707 13 YD3055T4N-IP54
F7 500 840 395 200 158 767 13 YD3093T4N-IP54
500 840 395 200 158 767 13 YD3132T4N-IP54
F8 570 1048 410 200 158 967 13 YD3160T4N-IP54
F9 690 1131 410 260 158 1047 13 YD3315T4N-IP54
YD3000N
No Model Name Rated
Power(kW) Frame W H D A1 A2 B d1
1 YD3030T4N-IP54 30 F4 290 470 235 170 170 412 13
2 YD337P5T4N-IP54 37.5 F5 400 720 265 240 240 647 13
3 YD3055T4N-IP54 55 F6 450 780 353 180 158 707 13
4 YD3093T4N-IP54 75-93 500 840 395 200 158 767 13
5 YD3132T4N-IP54 110-132 500 840 395 200 158 767 13
6 YD3160T4N-IP54 160 F8 570 1048 410 200 158 967 13
7 YD3315T4N-IP54 315 F9 690 1131 410 260 158 1047 13